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THE MUSICAL 
MESSIAH 
INDEX FULL SCORE 
                        SIDE            TEMPO  MASS CHOIR 
         

1.1        In The Beginning   1    80  X   

1.2      Gloria      4    80  X   

1.3      Worship The Newborn King    9            102 

2.1.2    Look, The Lamb Of God      12    76  X 
2.1.4    Come Follow Me       18    76  X 
2.2.2    I Am The Light Of The World   23   96 
2.3.2    I Am The Bread Of Life    30   79  X 

3.1.2    Can´t Get It Out Of My Mind   32   94    
3.2.2    Two Fish And Five Loaves     37  116  X 
3.3.2    Shortly Before Dawn     40  116  X 
3.4.2    Coming Back After Fishing All Night  44  116  X 

4.2      He´s My Comforter     50   67 

5.1.2    Don´t Worry, Be Happy    60            104 
5.2.2    Walking Down The Road To Jerico  65   86  X 

6.1.2    I Am The Good Shepherd    69   74  X 
6.2.2    I Am The Way And The Truth And The Life 77   74  X 

7.2         Living Water      85   85  

8.1.2    At His Feet                 94   66 

8.2.2    I Am The Resurrection And The Life           107       86  X 

8.3.2    Lazarus Come Out               116   86  X 

9.2     Our Father In Heaven              127   74  X 

10.1.2  Hosanna               137            106  X 
10.2.2  Agnus Dei               142   61  X 
10.3.2  My Soul Is Very Sorrowful             149   69  
10.4.2  Peter´s Song                 154   61  X 

10.5.2  Kyrie                158   74  X 
10.6.2  Don´t You Cry               169            106 

11.1.2   Hallelujah! Christ Is Risen              179            136  X 

12.2     Blessing                          199   78  X 
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THE MUSICAL 
MESSIAH 
DURATION ALL SONGS                         
         

1.1        In The Beginning      3:31   

1.2      Gloria        

1.3      Worship The Newborn King   3:17    

2.1.2    Look, The Lamb Of God    5:11      
2.1.4    Come Follow Me         
2.2.2    I Am The Light Of The World   3:03    
2.3.2    I Am The Bread Of Life    2:47    

3.1.2    Can´t Get It Out Of My Mind   3:04   
3.2.2    Two Fish And Five Loaves     5:39   
3.3.2    Shortly Before Dawn      
3.4.2    Coming Back After Fishing All Night   

4.2      He´s My Comforter     4:01  

5.1.2    Don´t Worry, Be Happy    6:55 
5.2.2    Walking Down The Road To Jerico  3:41  

6.1.2    I Am The Good Shepherd    3:31 
6.2.2    I Am The Way And The Truth And The Life 3:41 

7.2         Living Water      5:14 

8.1.2    At His Feet      3:59 

8.2.2    I Am The Resurrection And The Life  2:48 

8.3.2    Lazarus Come Out     4:19 

9.2     Our Father In Heaven     4:31 

10.1.2  Hosanna      4:51 
10.2.2  Agnus Dei      3:53 
10.3.2  My Soul Is Very Sorrowful    3:24 
10.4.2  Peter´s Song      3:11 

10.5.2  Kyrie                 4:33 
10.6.2  Don´t You Cry      4:11 

11.1.2   Hallelujah! Christ Is Risen    5:02 

12.2     Blessing       3:31                        
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FULL SCORE (G)

(band):

q = 80

1.1 IN THE BEGINNING WAS THE WORD

(John 1:1-5,14 ESV)

Tore W. Aas

"freely"

SMALL CHOIR (SC) / MASS CHOIR (MC)

Oboe

 

Violin 1

Violin 2

Viola

Violoncello

Double Bass
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ERZÄHLER: Am Anfang war das Wort.............aber die Dunkelheit hat sich ihm verschlossen.
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ERZÄHLER: Er, das Wort, wurde ein Mensch...............und Treue ist uns in ihm begegnet.
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3.2.2 TWO FISH AND FIVE LOAVES

(Luke 9:12-17 NIV)

FULL SCORE (G)

ERZÄHLER: Eine große Menschenmenge.......erzählt aus dem Munde des Jungen, was dann geschah.

3.2. MIRACLES

Tore W. Aas

A LITTLE BOY / SMALL CHOIR / MASS CHOIR
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B‹ F©/B F©7/B B‹ B‹ F©/B B‹
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ERZÄHLER: Nach der Speisung.....................Peter erzählt uns, was wirklich geschah.

PETER / SMALL CHOIR / MASS CHOIR

3.3.2 SHORTLY BEFORE DAWN

(Matthew 14:25-33 NIV)

?#

#

|

∑ ∑ ∑

œ

œ

œ œ

œ
œ

œ œ œ

œ œ œ
œ

œ

œ œ

œ
œ

œ

j

‰

œ

J

œ
œ

œ
œ

œ

œ

œ
œ

œ œ

œ œ œ

œ œ œ
œ

œ

œ
œ

œ œ

œ

j

‰

œ

J

œ
œ

œ
œ

œ œ

œ œ

œ œ

œ œ

œ œ

œ œ

œ œ w

œ
œ w

Œ œ œ

œ œ

œ
œ

œ
œ

œ

œ
œ

œ

œ œ

œ œ

œ œ

œ œ

œ œ

œ œ

œ
œ w

œ œ w

∑

Œ
œ œ œ

œ œ
œ

˙ ™
˙ ™

œ

œ

w

w

˙
™

˙ ™

œ

œ

w

w
Ó ‰

e

j

e e

e
e
e

e
e
e

e
e
e

e
e
e
#

e
e
e

e
e
e

e
e
e

e

e
e

e

e
e

e

e
e

e

e
e

e
e
e

e
e
e

e
e
e

e
e
e

e
e
e

e
e
e

e
e
e

e
e
e

e
e
e
#

e
e
e

e
e
e

e
e
e

e
e
e

e
e
e

e
e
e

e
e
e

e
e
e

e
e
e

e
e
e

e
e
e

e
e
e

Ó ‰

œ

j

œ
œ

40

Li
ze

nz
ie

rte
s 

D
ok

um
en

t d
er

 S
C

M
 V

er
la

gs
gr

up
pe

 G
m

bH
.

© 2017 TAMU, Oslo 44/53

VORSCHAUVERSIO
N!



°

¢

°

¢

°

¢

°

¢

B‹ F©/B F©7/B B‹ B‹ F©/B B‹

51

Hum.

Ba jo- wa-

Short

B‹

ly- be fore- dawn Je sus- came to us.

B‹

He was walk ing- on the

G
55

sea. "It´s a ghost!"

B‹

we cried out, but Je sus- said: "Don´t be scared

58

"It´s a ghost!"

Hum.

© 2017 TAMU, Oslo. 

B‹

it is Me. Je

B‹

sus- kept on walk ing- and I

H
61

Je sus- kept on walk ing-

Ba jo- wa.-

&

#

#

> > > > > >

?#

#
∑ ∑

&

#

#

PETER:

&

#

#
∑ ∑ ∑

?#

#
∑ ∑

&

#

#

&

#

#
∑ ∑

?#

#
∑

&

#

#

&

#

#
∑

?#

#

|

∑

e
e
e

e
e
e

e
e
e

e
e
e
#

e
e
e

e
e
e

e
e
e

e

e
e

e

e
e

e

e
e

e

e
e

e
e
e

e
e
e

e
e
e

e
e
e

e
e
e

e
e
e

e
e
e

e
e
e

e
e
e
#

e
e
e

e
e
e

e
e
e

e
e
e

e
e
e

e
e
e

e
e
e

e
e
e

e
e
e

e
e
e

e
e
e

e
e
e

œ

œ

œ

Ó Ó ‰

œ

j

œ
œ

œ œ œ œ œ
œ

œ
œ

œ

œ

Ó Œ

œ œ œ œ
œ

œ

œ

Œ Ó

˙

‰

œ

j

œ
œ Œ

œ
œ

œ

‰

œ

j

œ
œ

œ

‰

œ

j

œ

œ

Ó ‰

œ

œ

J

œ

j

œ
œ

œ

œ

œ

œ

Ó ‰

œ

œ

J

œ

j

œ
œ

Œ

œ

œ

Ó

œ

œ

œ

œ

œ

Œ

œ

j

œ

œ

j

˙

Œ
™

œ

J

œ œ
œ œ

œ œ
œ
œ

Ó Œ
™

œ

œ

J

œ

j

œ œ

œ

œ

œ

œ

œ œ

œ

œ

œ

œ
œ

œ

œ

œ

Œ

œ œ

Ó ‰
œ

J

œ

œ

j

œ

œ œ

Œ

œ

œ

œ

œ

Ó

œ

œ

œ

œ

œ

œ

œ

œ

Œ

41

Li
ze

nz
ie

rte
s 

D
ok

um
en

t d
er

 S
C

M
 V

er
la

gs
gr

up
pe

 G
m

bH
.

© 2017 TAMU, Oslo 45/53

VORSCHAUVERSIO
N!



°

¢

°

¢

°

¢

°

¢

cried to Him: "Lord,tell

B‹

me to come out to You." He said: "Pe -

64

He said: "Pe -

B‹

ter,- have faith, climb out of the boat and walk

B‹

on the wa

A/B

ter- too!

B‹67

and walk on the wa ter- too!

ter,- have faith,

Mi

D

ra- cle,

A

- mi

C

ra- cle,

G

- an a ma

D/A

- zing- mi ra- cle.-

I
71

© 2017 TAMU, Oslo. 

A

But the great

E‹

est- mi

B‹

- ra cle- of

C

them all

G

is the

74

&

#

#

&

#

#
∑ ∑ ∑

?#

#
∑ ∑

&

#

#

&

#

#
∑

?#

#

&

#

#

SC/MC:

?#

#

n n #

&

#

#

?#

#

|

n #

œ
œ

œ

Œ

œ

œ œ œ œ œ
œ

œ
œ
œ ˙

‰

œ

j

œ
œ

Ó ‰

œ

J

œ
œ

œ œ
œ

œ

‰

œ

j

œ œ
œ

œ

Œ
™

œ

J

œ
œ

œ
œ œ

œ
œ

˙
™

Œ

Ó Œ
™

œ

œ

J

œ

j

œ

œ

œ

œ
œ

œ

œ

œ
œ

œ

œ

œ

œ
œ
œ

˙
™

œ

œ

œ

œ

œ

œ
˙

˙ ™
™

Œ

œ œ
œ

œ

œ

œ

œ

œ Œ Ó Œ
™ œ

J

œ

j
œ

œ

œ
œ

œ

œ

œ

œ

œ
œ
œ

˙ ™
œ

œ
œ

˙ ™
Œ

œ œ œ

œ œ
œ

œ ™
œ ™

œ

j

œ

J

œ œ œ

œ œ
œ

Œ

œ
œ œ

œ
œ

œ

œ

œ

œ

œ

œ œ

œ œ

œ œ
œ

œ œ œ

œ
™

œ ™
œ

j

œ

J

œ œ
œ

œ œ œ

Œ

œ
œ

œ

œ
œ œ

œ

œ

œ

œ

œ œ

œ œ

˙

˙

Œ
œ œ

œ

œ
œ

œ

œ œ

œ
œ

œ œ œ

œ œ œ
œ

œ

œ œ

œ
œ

œ

j

‰

œ

J

œ
œ

œ
œ

˙

˙

Œ

œ
œ

œ

œ œ
œ

œ
œ

œ œ

œ œ œ

œ œ œ
œ

œ

œ
œ

œ œ

œ

j

‰

œ

J

œ
œ

œ
œ

42

Li
ze

nz
ie

rte
s 

D
ok

um
en

t d
er

 S
C

M
 V

er
la

gs
gr

up
pe

 G
m

bH
.

© 2017 TAMU, Oslo 46/53

VORSCHAUVERSIO
N!



°

¢

°

¢

°

¢

°

¢

°

¢

mi

D/A

ra- cle- that no one can ig nore.nore.

A

- Mi

D

ra- cle,

A

- mi

C

-

J
77

ra
-

cle,

G

- such a glo

D/A

ri- ous- mi ra- cle.-

A

ButBut the

80

© 2017 TAMU, Oslo. 

great

E‹

est- mi

B‹

- ra cle- of

C

them all

G

is the

83

mi

D/A

ra- cle- that no one can ig nore.nore.

A

- Je sus- lives for ev- er-

85

more!

B‹ B‹/D E

K
88

&

#

#

?#

#

n

&

#

#

?#

#

n #

&

#

#

?#

#

n #

&

#

#

stop!

?#

#

&

#

#

#

>
>

>

ens.

?#

#

|

∑

œ œ

œ œ

œ œ

œ œ

œ œ

œ œ

œ œ ˙ ™
œ

œ ˙ ™

Œ
œ œ œ

œ œ
œ

œ ™
œ ™

œ

j

œ

J

œ œ

œ œ

œ œ

œ œ

œ œ

œ œ

œ
œ ˙

™
œ œ ˙ ™

Œ

œ œ
œ

œ œ œ

œ
™

œ ™
œ

j

œ

J

œ œ œ

œ œ
œ

Œ

œ
œ

œ
œ

œ œ œ

œ œ œ

œ

œ

œ œ ˙

œ œ ˙

Œ
œ œ

œ
œ

œ œ
œ

œ œ œ

Œ

œ
œ

œ
œ

œ œ œ

œ œ œ

œ

œ

œ œ ˙

œ œ ˙

Œ

œ
œ

œ œ

œ

œ

œ œ

œ
œ

œ œ œ

œ œ œ
œ

œ

œ œ

œ
œ

œ

j

‰

œ

J

œ
œ

œ
œ

œ

œ

œ
œ

œ œ

œ œ œ

œ œ œ
œ

œ

œ
œ

œ œ

œ

j

‰

œ

J

œ
œ

œ
œ

œ œ

œ œ

œ œ

œ œ

œ œ

œ œ

œ œ w

œ
œ w

Œ œ œ

œ œ

œ
œ

œ
œ

œ

œ
œ

œ

œ œ

œ œ

œ œ

œ œ

œ œ

œ œ

œ
œ w

œ œ w

∑

Œ
œ œ œ

œ œ
œ

˙ ™
˙ ™

œ

œ

w

w

Ó ‰

e

j

e e

˙
™

˙ ™

œ

œ

w

w

43

Li
ze

nz
ie

rte
s 

D
ok

um
en

t d
er

 S
C

M
 V

er
la

gs
gr

up
pe

 G
m

bH
.

© 2017 TAMU, Oslo 47/53

VORSCHAUVERSIO
N!



°

¢

°

¢

°

¢

°

¢

© 2017 TAMU, Oslo. 

B‹ F©/B F©7/B B‹ B‹ F©/B B‹

L
91

Ba jo- wa-

B‹ F©/B F©7/B B‹ B‹ F©/B B‹

95

Hum.

Ba
jo

-
wa-

B‹

Com ing- back af ter- fish ing- all night,

B‹

we saw a man on the shore.

M
99

Hum.

He called out:

B‹

"Fel lows,- have you caught a ny- fish?" We said: "No,

102

He called out: "Fel lows,-

&

#

#

> > > > > >
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ra- cle!-

He´s a mir a- cle- man.

X
158

B‹

&

#

#
∑ ∑

?#

#
∑ ∑

&

#

#

?#

#

&

#

#
∑ ∑

?#

#
∑ ∑

&

#

#

?#

#

&

#

#

U

Duration: 5:39

?#

#

U

u

&

#

#
∑ ∑

U

?#

#

|

∑ ∑

U

‰ œ

J

œ

j

œ

œ

œ

œ

œ

œ Œœ

œ

‰

œ

J

œ

j

œ

œ

œ

œ

œ

œ

Œ

œ

œ

˙ œ œ#
œ

œ ˙ ‰ œ

J

œ

œ ˙ œ œ
œ

œ

˙ œ œ
œ

œ ˙

‰

œ

J

œ

œ ˙ œ œ
œ

œ

‰ œ

J

œ

j

œ

œ

œ

œ

œ

œ œ

œ

œ

œ

‰

œ

J

œ

j

œ

œ

œ

œ

œ

œ œ

œ

œ

œ

˙ œ
œ

œ
œ# ˙ œ œ#

œ
œ w

˙ œ
œ

œ
œ ˙ œ œ

œ
œ w

œ

œ ˙
™

œ

œ ˙ ™
Œ

œ

œœ

œ

œ

œ

œ

œ

œ

œ w

w

w

w

œ

œ ˙ ™œ

œ ˙ ™

Œ

œ

œœ

œ

œ

œ

œ

œ

œ

œ w

w

w

w

w

+

w

+

49

Li
ze

nz
ie

rte
s 

D
ok

um
en

t d
er

 S
C

M
 V

er
la

gs
gr

up
pe

 G
m

bH
.

© 2017 TAMU, Oslo 53/53

VORSCHAUVERSIO
N!


